Dear Sir/Madam: 

We are happy to notify you that the Printing and Distribution of Rapid Mathematics 

Assessment (RMA) Tools for Key Stages 2 and 3 is hereby awarded to you as the Bidder with 

Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid at Contract Price equivalent to Five Hundred Fifty 

Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Pesos and Eleven Centavos (P 550,990.11). 

Very truly yours, 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

Date: 'Ma~ J~, 101.(